

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 05/15/2020

_									- 0.	, 23,	2020		
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUEDAS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERSNO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTENDOR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDEDBY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCEDOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEENTHE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVEOR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.													
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED, provisions or be endorsed.  If SUBROGATIONIS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).													
	DDUCER				CONTA NAME:								
Ea	agle Insurance		PHONE 409-331-9188 FAX (A/C, No): 409-331-9291										
31	12 W Bluff St	E-MAIL ADDRESS: certificates@truckmastersinsurance.com											
PO Box 35						INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC#							
Woodville TX 75979						INSURER A:							
INSURED					INSURER B:								
					INSURER C :								
					INSURER D :								
					INSURER E:								
					INSURE	RF:							
CO	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	ATEN	UMBER:				REVISIONNUMBE	R:				
	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURAI												
С	NDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMEN' CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES.	EINSU	RANCE	AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DE	SCRIBED	HEREIN IS SUBJ							
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL INSD	SUBR	POLICYNUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICYEXP (MM/DD/YYYY)		LIMITS				
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,0	999,999		
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurren	nce) \$	10	0,000		
								MED EXP (Anyoneperso	on) \$	E>	cluded		
Α		Х	x			5/16/2020	5/16/2021	PERSONAL & ADV INJU	<sub>JURY</sub> § Exclude		cluded		
	GEN'L AGGREGATELIMIT APPLIESPER:							GENERALAGGREGAT	E \$	2,	999,999		
	PRO- JECT LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/O	PAGG \$	2,0	999,999		
	OTHER:							deductible	\$	5,0	999		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLELIN (Ea accident)	AIT \$	1,0	999,999		
	ANYAUTO							BODILYINJURY (Per pe	erson) \$				
В	OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS ONLY					5/16/2020	5/16/2021	BODILYINJURY (Per ac	ccident) \$				
	HIRED NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$				
									\$				
	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	5,0	999,999		
С	EXCESSLIAB CLAIMS-MADE	Х	х			5/16/2020	5/16/2021	AGGREGATE	\$	5,0	999,999		
	DED RETENTION \$								\$				
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS'LIABILITY							PER STATUTE	OTH- ER				
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	NI / A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$				
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A						E.L. DISEASE- EA EMPLOYEE \$					
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE- POLICY	LIMIT \$				
	Cargo w/reefer breakdown							each vehicle		10	0,000		
E	\$2,500					5/16/2020	5/16/2021	each occurre	ence	10	0,000		
								deductible 1		1,0	999		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/LOCATIONS/VEHICLES (ACORD 101,AdditionalRemarks Schedule,maybe attached if more space is required)  D: Pollution policy # effective 5/16/2020-5/16/2021 Each pollution condition \$1,000,000/ General Aggregate \$1,000,000/ deductible \$5,000 Pollution policy contains blanket additional insured and blanket waiver of subrogation  F: Over Axle/Overweight Bond policy #LS M 1160978 effective 5/8/2020-5/8/2021													
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANO	ELLATION							
Registry Monitoring Insurance Services, Inc. 5388 Sterling Center Drive					SHOULD ANYOF THE ABOVEDESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATETHEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCEWITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.								
Westlake Village, CA 91361							AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE  Fig. 1 Half						
						Fiels Sall							